
Scientific Notation
Rewrite the number in scientific notation.

Name _____________________________ Date ___________________ 

1.  0.00006 2.  0.0000007 
3.  60,000,000 4.  4,000,000 
5.  30,000 6.  0.0000000071 
7.  63,400,000,000 8.  0.0000087 
9.  0.0000000537 10.  208,000 
11.  230,000,000,000 12.  0.000793 
13.  0.0000000000679 14.  780,000,000 
15.  9,000,000,000,000 16.  0.00000000000859 
17.  8,000,000,000 18.  0.00000000099 
19.  7,670,000 20.  5,700,000,000 
21.  0.0000505 22.  0.00000000000828 
23.  0.00000088 24.  404,000,000 
25.  0.00000531 26.  60,000 
27.  0.000000000043 28.  75,700,000,000 
29.  0.000000000902 30.  52,100,000 
31.  7,180,000,000,000 32.  340,000 
33.  800,000,000,000 34.  0.0000000042 
35.  0.000105 36.  0.000000045 
37.  310,000 38.  0.00000808 
39.  0.000000007 40.  2,470,000,000 

Sharon
Line

Sharon
Polygon


	Name: 
	Date: 
	Text2: Enter answers in textboxes.
	Text3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 

	Text4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 

	ResetForm: 


